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48TH FLOOR LOWER PENTHOUSE



* Linen cabinets and study not included in the actual unit

** Approximate sizes only

*** While details shown herein are based on present plans, buyers are

invited to verify factual correctness and subsequent changes later on ,

if any.

**** To convert to square feet, multiply areas by 10.

MANILA TOWER

48TH FLOOR

LOWER PENTHOUSE

Unit

Unit Type

Foyer

Living / Dining

Kitchen

Master's Bedroom

Master's T & B w/ W.I.C

Bedroom - 1

T & B - 1

Bedroom - 2

T & B - 2

Powder Room

Study / Family Room

Hallway/ Storage

Maid's Room

Maid's T&B

TOTAL UNIT AREA (sqm)

Balcony

/ Utility

A

3-BR

26

40

9

27

23

24

4

20

4

4

-

-

12

3

196

67

B

3-BR

10

46

9

22

13

20

4

19

4

3

31

-

15

3

199

5

C

3-BR

20

48

24

25

15

15

4

19

4

3

14

-

14

2

207

67

D

2-BR Bi-level

12

44

23

21

20

18

3

-

4

-

32

23

10

3

213

36


